OUTDOOR FIXTURES
JANUARY 2021
2 33
          Outdoor Fixtures
Keystone has a solution for your entire building, inside
and out. We’re expanding our popular line of XFit fixtures
and heading outdoors to meet your lighting needs for
building exteriors, parking lots, pathways and general

KT-FLED-RC-4-W
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING
HOUSING
COLOR
PHOTOCELL
INCLUDED
MOUNTING
INCLUDED
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 15W 70W
2100 140 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
2175 145 lm/W
1920 128 lm/W
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 15W 70W
2100 140 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V White Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
2175 145 lm/W
1920 128 lm/W
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 35W 150–175W
4900 140 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
5075 145 lm/W
4480 128 lm/W
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 35W 150–175W
4900 140 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V White Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
5075 145 lm/W
4480 128 lm/W
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 60W 250W
8040 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
8580 143 lm/W
7320 122 lm/W
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 60W 250W
8040 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V White Yes
Universal
1/2” Knuckle
or Yoke
8580 143 lm/W
7320 122 lm/W
KT-FLED75-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 75W 250–320W
10050 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
Universal
2 3/8”
Slipfitter
or Trunnion
10725 143 lm/W
9150 122 lm/W
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 100W 400W
13400 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
Universal
2 3/8”

KTSP-10KV-C 10KV SURGE PROTECTOR, COMPACT DESIGN
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING
HOUSING
COLOR
PHOTOCELL
INCLUDED
NOMINAL
WIDTH
KT-WPLED35-M1-8CSB-VDIM 35W 150W
4690 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes 14”5040 144 lm/W
4865 139 lm/W
KT-WPLED55-M1-8CSB-VDIM 55W 175–250W
7370 134 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes 14”7920 144 lm/W
7645 139 lm/W
KT-WPLED80-M1-8CSB-VDIM 80W 250–320W
10800 135 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes 14”11600 145 lm/W
11200 140 lm/W
KT-WPLED120-L1-8CSB-VDIM 120W 400W
15600 130 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes 17”16800 140 lm/W
16200 135 lm/W
The products on this page have Color Select technology and can be switched between these color temperatures:
30 3000K
Soft White 40 4000K
Cool White 50 5000K
Daylight White
36 37
Full Cutoff Wall Packs
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
AVAILABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING
HOUSING
COLOR
PHOTOCELL
INCLUDED
NOMINAL
WIDTH
 KT-WPLED40-M2-8xx-VDIM 40W 175W 5200 130 lm/W nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze No 14”
 KT-WPLED60-M2-8xx-VDIM 60W 250W 7800 130 lm/W nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze No 14”
 KT-WPLED100-M2-8xx-VDIM 100W 400W 13000 130 lm/W nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze No 14”
If xx is used in a product catalog number, select an available color temperature and replace xx with the first two digits of that temperature when ordering.
40 4000K
Cool White 50 5000K
Daylight White
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES FOR FULL CUTOFF WALL PACKS
KTSP-10KV-C
KTSP-WPLED-PS-UV-KO
10KV SURGE PROTECTOR, COMPACT DESIGN
WALL PACK BUTTON PHOTOCELL
DEDICATED COLOR
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
AVAILABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING
HOUSING
COLOR
PHOTOCELL
INCLUDED
 KT-WPLED20-S1-840-VDIM 20W 50-70W 2500 125 lm/W 4000K 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
 KT-WPLED20-S1-850-VDIM 20W 50-70W 2500 125 lm/W 5000K 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES FOR SMALL LOW PROFILE WALL PACKS
KTSP-10KV-C 10KV SURGE PROTECTOR, COMPACT DESIGN
The products on this page with Color Select technology can be switched between these color temperatures:
30 3000K
Soft White 40 4000K
Cool White 50 5000K
Daylight White
Small Low Profile Wall Packs
COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING
HOUSING
COLOR
PHOTOCELL
INCLUDED
 KT-WPLED20-S1-8CSB-VDIM 20W 50–70W MH
2500 125 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Bronze Yes2700 135 lm/W
2600 130 lm/W
 KT-WPLED20-S1-8CSB-VDIM-B 20W 50–70W MH
2500 125 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V Black Yes2700 135 lm/W
2600 130 lm/W
 KT-WPLED20-S1-8CSB-VDIM-W 20W 50–70W MH
2500 125 lm/W
nn nn nn 120-277V 0-10V White Yes2700 135 lm/W
2600 130 lm/W
38 39

and any areas where sufficient, evenly distributed light is necessary
OPTIC TYPES
REVERSIBLE GLARE SHIELD SURGE PROTECTOR
7-PIN RECEPTACLE
MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR
3-PIN PHOTOCELL (YELLOW)
200-480V
3-PIN PHOTOCELL (BLUE)
120-277V
42 43
Area Lights Dusk-to-Dawn Fixtures
POLE ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Wall Mount Tenon Adaptors
KT-WMT-S Wall mount single 2 3/8" tenon; bronze housing
KT-WMT-S90 Wall mount single 2 3/8" tenon; 90º; bronze housing
Pole Mount Side Tenon Adaptors
KT-PMST-SQ-S Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; side mount for square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMST-R-S Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; side mount for round pole; bronze housing
Pole Mount Top Tenon Adaptors
KT-PMTT-4R-SV Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; top mount vertical for 4" round pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-SV Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; top mount vertical for 4" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-5SQ-SV Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; top mount vertical for 5" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-S90 Pole mount single 2 3/8" tenon; top mount horizontal 90º for 4" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-D180 Pole mount dual 2 3/8" tenon; top mount horizontal 180º for 4" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-D90 Pole mount dual 2 3/8" tenon; top mount horizontal 90º for 4" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-T90 Pole mount triple 2 3/8" tenon; top mount horizontal 90º for 4" square pole; bronze housing
KT-PMTT-4SQ-Q90 Pole mount quad 2 3/8" tenon; top mount horizontal 90º for 4" square pole; bronze housing
Bullhorn Adaptors
KT-BH-SF-D180 Dual bull horn; in-line 180º; slips over 2 3/8" tenon
KT-BH-SF-T180 Triple bull horn; in-line 180º; slips over 2 3/8" tenon
KT-BH-SF-T120 Triple bull horn, 120º, slips over 2 3/8" tenon
KT-BH-SF-Q180 Quad bull horn; in-line 180º; slips over 2 3/8" tenon
KT-BH-SF-Q90 Quad bull horn, 90º; slips over 2 3/8" tenon
COLOR AND POWER SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
OPTICS
TYPE

DEDICATED COLOR
CATALOG NUMBER
OPTICS
TYPE
WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT WATTAGE
LUMENS EFFICACY
AVAILABLE
COLOR TEMPS
INPUT
VOLTAGE
DIMMING CRI
HOUSING
COLOR
KT-ALED40-D2D-WM-850-VDIM V 40W 175W 5600 140 lm/W 5000K 120-277V 0-10V >80 Gray
FIXTURE MOUNT ACCESSORIES FOR DUSK TO DAWN LIGHTS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR
KT-ALED-CA-D2D-KIT 24" curved arm mounting pole for dawn to dusk area light Gray
CURVED ARM MOUNTING POLE